South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 10:37:33 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4226 (Rat #0204) General Bill, By Stuart, Cobb-Hunter, J.G. Felder, Govan and Sharpe
A Bill to authorize the members of the Orangeburg County Transportation Committee to be reimbursed mileage from funds
available for administrative expenses of the committee and to provide for the allowable rate.

05/17/95
05/18/95
05/18/95
05/19/95
05/23/95
05/30/95
05/31/95
06/06/95
06/12/95
06/13/95

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-40
Read second time HJ-50

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-51
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-125

Read second time SJ-79

Read third time and enrolled SJ-135

Ratified R 204

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-5 Nays-0 HJ-47

Page 1 of 1



