South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 10:37:33 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4226 (Rat #0204) General Bill, By Stuart, Cobb-Hunter, J.G. Felder, Govan and Sharpe

A Bill to authorize the members of the Orangeburg County Transportation Committee to be reimbursed mileage from funds available for administrative expenses of the committee and to provide for the allowable rate.

05/17/95 05/18/95	House House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-40 Read second time HJ-50
05/18/95	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-51
05/19/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26
05/23/95	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-125
05/30/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-79
05/31/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-135
06/06/95		Ratified R 204
06/12/95		Vetoed by Governor
06/13/95	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-5 Nays-0 HJ-47